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Final classification
FIA World Cup

Dok §.42.

Mce
Pos

_Ipv

No

I 2Zglaszajacy

Entrant

JK-e'owca Dnver

Piot / Cognver

|

Nar
Nat

10
"

12

13
14
15
:
|

101

104

102

14

118

124

1

123

126

109

119

127

106

107

FlA
™

Fla
™

FiA
T

Fla
T

Fla
™

PIM

ORLEN TEAM  X-
RAID ' POL
X-RAID MINI JOHN
COOPER WORKS
G-ENERGY TEAM
RUS

MP-SPORTS | C2E

ZAPLETAL

MIROSLAV ' CZE

PUBBLICITA RACING

SWVK
PENA CAMPO JOSE
LUIS ' ESP
QX RALLY TEAM
QAT

GONZALEZ VINCENT

FRA
PIANA MARCO ' FRA

PRZYGONSKI Jahud
COLSOUL Tom
HOLOWCZYC Krrysxto!
KURZEJA tunase
VASILYEV Viadimu
ZHILTSOV Konstantin
PROKOP Martn
TOMANEK Jan
ZAPLETAL Miroslav
MOMOT Bartosz
HOZAK Petr

SYKORA Marex

PENA CAMPO Jose Lurs
TORNABELL CORDOBA R
ABDULLA Acel Hussain
POLATO Jean Mche!
GONZALEZ Vincent
DELAUNAY Sebasten
PIANA Marco

BOURCET Alexrs

AL SHEGAWI AMMED AL SHEGAWI! Ahmed

/ SAU

KUZMICA Alexey

SAWICKI PIOTR / POL SAWICKI Piotr

HANG ZHOU FLYING
RALLY TEAM / CHN
NAVARRO
SANTIAGO / ESP
TRANSCARPATIC
RALLY TEAM / ROU
MALUSZYNSKI
MICHAL / POL
MARTON MACIEJ /
POL

HANG ZHOU FLYING
RALLY TEAM / CHN
SOUTH RACING /
DEU

MOLITER Jakud

XU Tai

KAH WOH Chong
NAVARRO Santiago
LOPEZ Pedro
BARBU Laurentiv Claudiu
BAN Mihar-Gavnl
MALUSZYNSKI Michat
MALUSZYNSKA Julta
MUNK Jes

MARTON Mace)
LEPILLIEZ Amaud
TAO Yang

SCHROEDER Jurgen
SCHROEDER Damel

POL
BEL

POL
POL

RUS
RUS

ZE
CZE

CZE
POL

CZE
SVK

ESP
ESP
QAT
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SAU
RUS
POL
POL
CHN
MYS
ESP
ESP

ROU
ROU

POL

DEN
POL
FRA
CHN
DEU
DEU

|

Grupa
Group

Mce gr
Pos Gr

Samochod
Vehicle

Tsss1

§s2

S§s3
SS4

T sss
ss6

=

Czas / Time|
+ KaraPenalt

Wynk
Resuft |

2 pop prev]
A 1s2y/ first

T2

T2

T

T

T11

T2

T3

T21

T3

T

T22

T22

T3

T31

T22

T2

T

T3

T11

2

Mini John Cooper
Works Rally

Mini John Cooper
Works Rally

Toyota Hilux Overdrive
Ford Raptor RS Cross
Country

F150 EVO

HUMMER H3 RS
Polans RZR 1000
Nissan Patrol Y62
Polans RZR 1000
Polans RZR 1000
Toyota Land

CruiserVDJ 200
Toyota Land

CruiserkKDJ 155
Volkswagen MitJet
Yamaha YXZ 1000 R
Nissan Navara D40
Mini All4Racing
Toyota Hilux Overdive
Volkswagen MitJet

Nissan Navara

112

0006 02
02:17:50
000617
021554
000614
022304
000603
022530
000620
0226 54
000639
023409
0007 06
030108
0007 44
030559
0008 06
031522
001011
0254 00
000737
031135
0007 57
031410
00.08 51
08.00 00
000902
025417
0008 48
035806
000627
022530
0006 52
0800:00
000753
032405
000637
024356

02:17.09
0014 41
022217
001439
022558
001535
0221:55
002158
022754
001548
02 46 00
001632
031618
001945
030718
002030
031013
0019.00
031630
002009
031525
0020 50
032348
002146
034925
002205
080000
0018 46
0800 00
002505
080000

032959
001723
02 38 32
0016 47

0008:15
001500
000823
001502
0008 52
001552
0008 43
001537
0008 56
001535
000908
001628
001057
001936
0011:13
002319
001058
001915
001022
001803
001102
002212
001136
002335
001206
002205
00 10 54
001943
001308
002801

0009 52
0017 30
000921
001717

0008 48

000847

000906

0008 55

000904

0009 26

001113

001200

001104

001135

001128

001150

001239

001102

001423

052745

0531.19

054441

054841

055031

0618 22

072603

072803

073358
+ 000100
0720 50
+ 001600
07 4009

0754 42

130711
+0007.00
120344
+040100
1nan
+041500
103157

08 0652

07 46 42
+000100
061230
+ 0008 00

05:27:45

05:31:19

05:44:41

05:48:41

05:50:31

06:18:22

07:26:03

07:28:03

07:34:58

07:36:50

07:40:09

07:54.42

13141

16:.04:44

1742201

.
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Nv Pr ' Zglaszajacy | Kierowca/Drver Nar |Grupa |Mce gr|Samochod - sssa $S3 sss  ss7
_Pos Entrant Pilot / Co-dnver Nat

Czas ! Time! Viynw 4 pop 9;:;

Goup [PosGrlvehcle | ss2 sse ss6 | +KaraPenar|  Resut) 31sy77EY
117 Fla FOURN!ER CLAUDE / FOURNIER Claude FRA  T31 Yamaha YXZ 1000 R 000751 020751
T3 FRA VIDAL Oriol ESP 0800 00 + 001500
122 FONT JOAN/ESP  FONT Joan ESP  T31 Yamaha YXZ 1000 R 000804 080804

SALMERON Jose Ennque ESP 08 00 00
125 BARANOWSKI BARANOWSKI Tomasz POL T22 Toyota Land 000843 033747 073043
TOMASZ / POL KONCZAK Grzegorz POL CruiserKDJ 155 032332 002041 +001500
116 ARELLANO HUGO /  ARELLANO Hugo wx T2 Isuzu D-Max 000706 080000 105202
LUX BIGARD Fabien LUX 0244 56 +040400
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